
FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi 1999
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 PEDRAZZI Samuele 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.30
2 4 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 1'21.57
3 6 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'22.89
4 3 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.81
5 8 CANEPA Gabriele 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'25.42
6 7 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.08
7 2 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.42
8 1 DE PASCALE Luca 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.58
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Serie 2
1 4 GUALMINI Stefano 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.33
2 5 CANEPA Mattia 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'31.27
3 3 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'34.80
4 6 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'34.96
5 8 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'35.43
6 1 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.09
7 2 COSULICH Pietro 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'36.45
8 7 BADARACCO Simone 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'37.52
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Serie 3
1 6 FERRANDO Jacopo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'36.63
2 5 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'36.68
3 4 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'38.22
4 7 RUSSO Emanuele 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'39.27
5 1 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'39.32
6 3 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'39.55
7 2 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'41.69
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Serie 4
1 4 LAZZERI Maxime 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'43.90
2 5 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'45.41
3 3 DODI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'49.50
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FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi 1999
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PEDRAZZI Samuele 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.30
2 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 1'21.57
3 ARCE Matias 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'22.89
4 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.81
5 CANEPA Gabriele 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'25.42
6 GUALMINI Stefano 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.33
7 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.08
8 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.42
9 DE PASCALE Luca 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.58

10 CANEPA Mattia 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'31.27
11 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'34.80
12 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'34.96
13 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'35.43
14 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.09
15 COSULICH Pietro 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'36.45
16 FERRANDO Jacopo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'36.63
17 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'36.68
18 BADARACCO Simone 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'37.52
19 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'38.22
20 RUSSO Emanuele 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'39.27
21 BOSSONE Manuel 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'39.32
22 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'39.55
23 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'41.69
24 LAZZERI Maxime 1999 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'43.90
25 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'45.41
26 DODI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'49.50
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